
IWAS Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Senior Pisa
MEN SABRE CAT B

Fencers (all, structured order - 12 fencers)
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name and first name pres number nat. d.o.b. lic.
BOEHM Manfred Thomas present 20 AUT 11/10/1964
IFEBE Yannick present 14 FRA 3/6/1992
PREVOT Jerome present 25 FRA 1/1/1900
VALET Maxime present 11 FRA 18/5/1987
WIDMAIER Tim present 37 GER 1/1/1990
CHEEMA Balwinder present 13 GER 15/3/1979
ARKOUDEAS Ilias present 42 GRE 9/2/1977
TARJANYI Istvan present 18 HUN 16/10/1978
PAOLUCCI Gianmarco present 41 ITA 4/7/1995
SARRI Alessio present 3 ITA 6/7/1973
CASTRO Adrian present 2 POL 4/6/1990
DATSKO Anton present 1 UKR 24/5/1983
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IWAS Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Senior Pisa
MEN SABRE CAT B

Fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 12 fencers)
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name and first name pres number nat. d.o.b. lic.
DATSKO Anton present 1 UKR 24/5/1983
CASTRO Adrian present 2 POL 4/6/1990
SARRI Alessio present 3 ITA 6/7/1973
VALET Maxime present 11 FRA 18/5/1987
CHEEMA Balwinder present 13 GER 15/3/1979
IFEBE Yannick present 14 FRA 3/6/1992
TARJANYI Istvan present 18 HUN 16/10/1978
BOEHM Manfred Thomas present 20 AUT 11/10/1964
PREVOT Jerome present 25 FRA 1/1/1900
WIDMAIER Tim present 37 GER 1/1/1990
PAOLUCCI Gianmarco present 41 ITA 4/7/1995
ARKOUDEAS Ilias present 42 GRE 9/2/1977
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IWAS Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Senior Pisa
MEN SABRE CAT B

Formula of the competition
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12 fencers

1 poules: round

12 fencers
2 poules of 6
Separation by : countries
12 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 12 fencers

Direct elimenation
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IWAS Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Senior Pisa
MEN SABRE CAT B

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:30    piste No  9-10
Referee: NAGY Jozsef HUN, KHRYSTYK Volodimyr UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
VALET Maxime FRA  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 14 23 2
PREVOT Jerome FRA  0  3  1  V  V 0.400 -8 14 4
CHEEMA Balwinder GER  1  V  0  V  V 0.600 2 16 3
DATSKO Anton UKR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
BOEHM Manfred Thomas AUT  1  4  0  4  1 0.000 -15 10 6
PAOLUCCI Gianmarco ITA  2  3  1  0  V 0.200 -10 11 5

Poule No 2    9:30    piste No  11-12
Referee: DOROSHYN Oleksandr UKR, KISIEL Jaroslaw POL

V/M ind. HS rank
TARJANYI Istvan HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
SARRI Alessio ITA  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 13 21 2
CASTRO Adrian POL  1  2  V  V  4 0.400 -3 17 4
WIDMAIER Tim GER  1  0  1  4  1 0.000 -18 7 6
ARKOUDEAS Ilias GRE  1  0  4  V  0 0.200 -14 10 5
IFEBE Yannick FRA  2  1  V  V  V 0.600 3 18 3
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IWAS Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Senior Pisa
MEN SABRE CAT B

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 12 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group
1 TARJANYI Istvan HUN 1.000 19 25 qualifier
2 DATSKO Anton UKR 1.000 17 25 qualifier
3 VALET Maxime FRA 0.800 14 23 qualifier
4 SARRI Alessio ITA 0.800 13 21 qualifier
5 IFEBE Yannick FRA 0.600 3 18 qualifier
6 CHEEMA Balwinder GER 0.600 2 16 qualifier
7 CASTRO Adrian POL 0.400 -3 17 qualifier
8 PREVOT Jerome FRA 0.400 -8 14 qualifier
9 PAOLUCCI Gianmarco ITA 0.200 -10 11 qualifier

10 ARKOUDEAS Ilias GRE 0.200 -14 10 qualifier
11 BOEHM Manfred Thomas AUT 0.000 -15 10 qualifier
12 WIDMAIER Tim GER 0.000 -18 7 qualifier
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IWAS Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Senior Pisa
MEN SABRE CAT B

page 1/1

1 TARJANYI Istvan HUN

Tableau of 16

16 --------- ---

9 PAOLUCCI Gianma ITA

8 PREVOT Jerome FRA    15/10

5 IFEBE Yannick FRA

12 WIDMAIER Tim GER    15/4

13 --------- ---

4 SARRI Alessio ITA

3 VALET Maxime FRA

14 --------- ---

11 BOEHM Manfred T AUT

6 CHEEMA Balwinde GER    15/6

7 CASTRO Adrian POL

10 ARKOUDEAS Ilias GRE    15/5

15 --------- ---

2 DATSKO Anton UKR

TARJANYI Istvan

Quarter-finals

PREVOT Jerome
   15/8

IFEBE Yannick

SARRI Alessio
   15/13

VALET Maxime

CHEEMA Balwinde
   15/5

CASTRO Adrian

DATSKO Anton
   15/11

TARJANYI Istvan

Semi-finals

IFEBE Yannick

   15/10

VALET Maxime

CASTRO Adrian

   15/5

TARJANYI Istvan

Final

CASTRO Adrian

   15/12
CASTRO Adrian



IWAS Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Senior Pisa
MEN SABRE CAT B

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 12 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat.
1 CASTRO Adrian POL
2 TARJANYI Istvan HUN
3 IFEBE Yannick FRA
3 VALET Maxime FRA
5 DATSKO Anton UKR
6 SARRI Alessio ITA
7 CHEEMA Balwinder GER
8 PREVOT Jerome FRA
9 PAOLUCCI Gianmarco ITA

10 ARKOUDEAS Ilias GRE
11 BOEHM Manfred Thomas AUT
12 WIDMAIER Tim GER

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 17/03/2017 16:35


